
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Mixed
Final

Event 103
06 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO 2 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNINE Ale SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

EXECUTION 4 JENSEN Kim SYNCHRO 4 AVASILOAE Florin 

 SYNCHRO 5 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej 

RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt 

1 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 297.69
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

2 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000 294.09 3.60

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000 282.00 15.69

SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999
4 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 274.62 23.07

VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988
5 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002 271.20 26.49

TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001
6 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000 257.55 40.14

MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001
7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999 251.19 46.50

KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
8 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993 242.10 55.59

DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Mixed
Final

Event 103
06 AUG 2019 - 16:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KELEMEN Ildiko 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 CHANDIRYAN Maria SYNCHRO 1 SIEFKEN Jann 

EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli SYNCHRO 2 AZORIN Daniel 

EXECUTION 3 PIKTURNINE Ale SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

EXECUTION 4 JENSEN Kim SYNCHRO 4 AVASILOAE Florin 

 SYNCHRO 5 KRYNICKI Bartlomiej 

RESERVE PIRHONEN Satu RESERVE JAFCSAK Zsolt 

1 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 46.80 94.80
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.70 160.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30 229.80
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89 297.69

2 MASSENBERG Lou GER 13 NOV 2000
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 94.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.70 160.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89 228.39
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70 294.09 3.60

3 HEIMBERG Michelle SUI 02 JUN 2000
SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 43.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.80 87.60
405B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.80 152.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90 216.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70 282.00 15.69

4 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 24 MAY 1988

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 91.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.90 155.70
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 59.52 215.22
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.40 274.62 23.07

5 KLIUEVA Uliana RUS 30 JUN 2002
TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 10 APR 2001

101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 87.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 57.60 145.20
405B 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 62.10 207.30
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90 271.20 26.49

6 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
MEW-JENSEN Scarlett GBR 31 DEC 2001

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 43.80 88.20
405B 3.0 3.0 4.5 6.5 3.5 2.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 136.80
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.45 197.25
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.30 257.55 40.14

Event 103
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  06 AUG 2019 at 17:09



RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999
KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 42.60
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 86.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30 146.70
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.59 205.29
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 45.90 251.19 46.50

8 CRYAN Clare IRL 03 DEC 1993
DINGLEY Oliver IRL 24 NOV 1992

401A 2.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.00 89.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 147.90
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.56 197.46
107B 3.1 3.0 1.5 2.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 44.64 242.10 55.59
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